
Embroidery Designs in counted cross stitch Chart Only 

•Approximate design size 333 x 400 stitches   

•14 count 23.5 x 28.5  inches 

•16 count 20.6 x 25  inches 

•22 count  15 x 18.2  inches 

•30 count  11 x 13.3  inches 

•32 count 10.3 x 12.5  inches   

•Made In Canada 

ELAINE DAVIDSON’S 

CLASSIC CROSS STITCH 

Date: 20/04/04 
Copyright 2001 

San Francisco based on a painting by  Anon 
BG 220 





Thread lengths for bg220  San Francisco    
    
DMC) Description   skeins 
152 Antique rose   1 
156 Lavender    1 
159 Light blue grey  1 
161 Ash blue   1 
165 Pale moss green  1 
166 Moss green   1 
168 Mouse grey   1 
169 Pewter grey   2 
221 Mars red   2 
223 Medium dusty pink  1 
310 Black     2 
315 Antique lilac   1 
316 Heather lilac   1 
318 Granite grey   1 
334 Pale indigo blue   1 
341 Hydrangea blue   1 
355 Brown red    1 
356 Medium terracotta   2 
400 Brown     1 
402 Pottery brown    1 
407 Clay brown    2 
415 Chrome grey    2 
420 Hazelnut    3 
437 Camel    1 
469 Dark moss green   1 
470 Olive green    1 
471 Tarragon green   1 
472 Bud green    1 
500 Ivy green    1 
518 Light Wedgwood blue  1 
519 Sea spray blue   1 
520 Dark fern green   1 
524 Light grey green   1 
535 Stone grey    2 
543 Shell beige    1 
581 Grasshopper green   1 
597 Iceland blue    1 
598 Lagoon turquoise   1 
640 Green grey    1 
644 Light green grey   4 
646 Platinum grey    1 
647 Rock grey    1 
648 Pepper grey   1 



677 Sand gold   1 
712 Cream    2 
727 Primrose yellow  1 
729 Honey gold   1 
730 Khaki green   1 
733 Golden green   1 
734 Light Olive green  1 
738 Sahara cream   1 
747 Sea mist blue   1 
758 Dawn rose   1 
760 Grenadine pink  1 
761 Sunrise rose   1 
772 Celery green   1 
778 Antique mauve   1 
780 Chestnut tree brown   1 
782 Wicker brown    1 
783 Old gold    1 
800 Sky blue    1 
803 Ink blue    1 
807 Pond blue    1 
819 Baby pink    1 
824 Ocean blue    1 
833 Brass     2 
834 Light brass    1 
840 Hare brown    2 
842 Beige rope    1 
869 Coffee brown    3 
898 Teak brown    4 
919 Red copper    1 
920 Ochre copper    1 
921 Burnt ochre orange   1 
924 Dark pearl green   1 
927 Oyster grey    1 
928 Light pearl grey   2 
930 Slate grey    2 
931 Blue grey    2 
932 Seagull blue     1 
934 Algae green    2 
936 Oaktree moss green   1 
939 Dark navy blue   2 
945 Eggshell cream   1 
963 Pale dusty rose  1 
976 Nutmeg brown  1 
977 Caramel brown  1 
987 Basil green   1 
3023 Light platinum grey  1 



3033 Antique silver   4 
3041 Medium lilac   1 
3042 Lilac    1 
3047 Silver birch beige   1 
3052 Silver green    1 
3072 Pale pearl grey   6 
3078 Pale yellow    1 
3325 Azure blue    1 
3346 Hunter Green    1 
3363 Herb green    1 
3371 Ebony     3 
3712 Blush pink    1 
3726 Dark antique mauve   1 
3750 Deep petrol blue   1 
3753 Moonlight blue  1 
3755 Pastel blue    1 
3756 Cloud blue    1 
3761 Light Sky Blue   1 
3766 Light medium blue   1 
3768 Storm grey    1 
3772 Rosy tan    2 
3774 Pale desert sand   1 
3777 Leather red    1 
3778 Light terracotta   1 
3782 Gingerbread brown   3 
3787 Wolf grey    2 
3790 Cappuccino brown   1 
3809 Deep turquoise   1 
3810 Dark turquoise   1 
3811 Waterfall blue   1 
3815 Eucalyptus Green   1 
3816 Snake green    1 
3817 Polar tree green   1 
3819 Light moss green   1 
3820 Maze yellow    1 
3821 Straw yellow   1 
3822 Light straw yellow  1 
3823 Ivory    1 
3829 Ochre brown   1 
3830 Red terracotta   1 
3852 Mustard yellow   1 
3856 Pale Beachwood   1 
3857 Dark red wine    2 
3859 Clay red    3 
3860 Taupe mauve    2 
3861 Light taupe    2 



3863 Otter brown    2 
3864 Light mocha brown   2 
3865 Winter white    1 
3866 Garlic cream    4 



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 

33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 

41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 

49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 

Pattern Pages are in the following order plus the symbol key 
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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "bg220  San Francisco"
__________________________________________________________________

Fabric: 14 count white Aida

Stitches: 333 x 400 Size:   23.79 x 28.57 inches or 60.42 x 72.57 cm

Colours: DMC 

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

Sym No.  Colour Name Sym No.  Colour Name

ž 152  Antique rose b  156  Lavender 
Ô 159  Light blue grey ]  161  Ash blue
Â 165  Pale moss green ¢  166  Moss green
Õ 168  Mouse grey Y  169  Pewter grey
= 221  Mars red Œ  223  Medium dusty pink
! 310  Black B  315  Antique lilac
• 316  Heather lilac m  318  Granite grey
_ 334  Pale indigo blue Ñ  341  Hydrangea blue 
z 355  Brown red ‹  356  Medium terracotta 

? 400  Brown ™  402  Pottery brown 
Ž 407  Clay brown Ì  415  Chrome grey 
€ 420  Hazelnut ¸  437  Camel
E 469  Dark moss green c  470  Olive green 
¨ 471  Tarragon green ®  472  Bud green 
. 500  Ivy green h  518  Light wedgewood blue 

t 519  Sea spray blue 0  520  Dark fern green 
© 524  Light grey green A  535  Stone grey 
î 543  Shell beige I  581  Grashopper green 
i 597  Iceland blue p  598  Lagoon turquoise 
X 640  Green grey Ï  644  Light green grey 
R 646  Platinum grey f  647  Rock grey 
É 648  Pepper grey í  677  Sand gold
ó 712  Cream À  727  Primrose yellow
· 729  Honey gold C  730  Khaki green
Ÿ 733  Golden green ¬  734  Light Olive green
º 738  Sahara cream Ü  747  Sea mist blue
ã 758  Dawn rose š  760  Grenadine pink
ä 761  Sunrise rose ë  772  Celery green
à 778  Antique mauve û  780  Chestnut tree brown 
ƒ 782  Wicker brown ±  783  Old gold 

Ò 800  Sky blue -  803  Ink blue 
Z 807  Pond blue ö  819  Baby pink 
+ 824  Ocean blue £  833  Brass 
¹ 834  Light brass U  840  Hare brown 
ß 842  Beige rope G  869  Coffee brown 
< 898  Teak brown w  919  Red copper 

{ 920  Ochre copper •  921  Burnt ochre orange 
, 924  Dark pearl green Ê  927  Oyster grey 
Ð 928  Light pearl grey 5  930  Slate grey 
N 931  Blue grey n  932  Seagull blue  
û 934  Algae green /  936  Oaktree moss green 
" 939  Dark navy blue å  945  Eggshell cream 
è 963  Pale dusty rose ’  976  Nutmeg brown
“ 977  Caramel brown 1  987  Basil green
§ 3023  Light platinum grey â  3033  Antique silver
W 3041  Medium lilac ›  3042  Lilac
é 3047  Silver birch beige e  3052  Silver green 



Ø 3072  Pale pearl grey ï  3078  Pale yellow 
Ó 3325  Azur blue F  3346  Hunter Green 
M 3363  Herb green %  3371  Ebony 
• 3712  Blush pink T  3726  Dark antique mauve 
* 3750  Deep petrol blue Û  3753  Moonlight blue
s 3755  Pastel blue ò  3756  Cloud blue 

Ù 3761  Light Sky Blue l  3766  Light medium blue 
L 3768  Storm grey ‡  3772  Rosy tan 
æ 3774  Pale desert sand x  3777  Leather red 
— 3778  Light terracotta Í  3782  Gingerbread brown 
D 3787  Wolf grey Q  3790  Cappuccino brown 
4 3809  Deep turquoise \  3810  Dark turquoise 

Ö 3811  Waterfall blue 7  3815  Eucalyptus Green 
d 3816  Snake green o  3817  Polar tree green 
¥ 3819  Light moss green ²  3820  Maze yellow 
³ 3821  Straw yellow Á  3822  Light straw yellow
ð 3823  Ivory †  3829  Ochre brown

| 3830  Red terracotta ‘  3852  Mustard yellow 
¾ 3856  Pale beechwood 9  3857  Dark red wine 
• 3859  Clay red O  3860  Taupe mauve 
ˆ 3861  Light taupe ‰  3863  Otter brown 
« 3864  Light mocha brown ø  3865  Winter white 
õ 3866  Garlic cream   

This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human 
error, printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be responsible for this.

 Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.
Copyright © Classic Cross Stitch 2008 All rights reserved.
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